
CHS Retail Solutions works with you to put together the pieces of a successful business. Our Retail 
Business Specialists have years of industry experience and can help bring up-to-date information and 
progressive strategies for store operations, revenue generation, expense controls and more.

Jodi Ringling-Reehl 
jodi.ringling-reehl@chsinc.com
More than 15 years of food service and 
management experience.
Lunchtime Solutions 
	 Director of Culinary and Compliance
Lunchtime Solutions 
	� Area Director of Operations
Cash-Wa Distributing 
	 District Sales Consultant
VVS Canteen 
	 Compliance and Procurement Manager

Lives in  
North Platte, NE

Beth Wiechmann 
beth.wiechmann@chsinc.com
More than 25 years of retail  
convenience store experience.
SuperAmerica and Circle K 
	 District Manager/Manager Trainer
PDQ Food/Convenience Stores 
	 District Supervisor

Lives in Savage, MN 

Darin Tweten 
darin.tweten@chsinc.com
More than 15 years of retail 
convenience store experience.
Hot Stuff Foods 
	 Director of Business Development
Casual Dining Development 
	� VP Business Development  

and Franchise Sales
Casual Dining Development 
	 VP Operations

Lives in Moorhead, MN

Joshua Halvensleben 
joshua.halvensleben@chsinc.com
More than 15 years of experience in 
the retail and cooperative industry.
Alcivia Co-op
	� Energy Distribution Coordinator
Alcivia Co-op	
	 Retail Division Manager

Lives in Janesville, WI

Doug Richardson 
douglas.richardson@chsinc.com
More than 25 years of  
management experience and  
5 years of retail experience.
River Country Co-op 
	 Vice President-Retail
Parco Manufacturing, Inc. 
	 Owner
Nortech Systems, Inc. 
	 Division Manager

Lives in Eau Claire, WI
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For more information about the professional programs 
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Patrick (Pat) Shea 
patrick.shea@chsinc.com
More than 25 years experience in the 
convenience store and retail industry.
Erickson Oil Products, Inc. 
	 District Manager
Speedway SuperAmerica LLC 
	 District Manager
Family Express 
	 Marketing RepresentativeLives in Bismarck, ND

Kelsey Junge 
kelsey.junge@chsinc.com
More than 15 years of grocery 
store experience.
Hy-Vee 
	 Store Manager

Lives in Hills, MN

Bob Christopherson: 
bob.christopherson@chsinc.com 

763-486-8404

Bryon Witzel:
bryon.witzel@chsinc.com

402-490-7474


